
3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite,  
the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings, or listen online at 3abnradio.org. 

SUNDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

CDT

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

MONDAY CDT TUESDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

Anchors of Truth Replay  
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Books of the Book 
Kids Time / Kids Time Praise
Disclosure   
 ...continued 
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
InVerse
The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health 
Your Story Hour
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
3ABN Today
 ...continued 
Table Talk  
 ...continued 
Behold the Lamb Presents
 ...continued
More Abundant Life
Pictures of the End
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Endtime Insights/Abundant Living                   
Anchors of Truth Replay 
 ...continued
It Is Written 
Reaching Your Heart 
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
 ...continued
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Salvation in Symbols and Signs     
Discovery Mountain 
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live 
 ...continued
Your Story Hour
Reaching Your Heart 
3ABN Radio Variety  
The Pen of Inspiration

World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
The Incomparable Jesus 
Ultimate Prescription  
3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued
Discovery Mountain 
Genesis to Revelation
Dynamics in the Science of Prayer
Bible Answers 
Faith Chapel
The Carter Report   
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons /3ABN Radio Mental, Spiritual Health
3ABN Today
 ...continued
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings   
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Table Talk 
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
Wonderfully Made
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained 
Books of the Book 
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
Health for a Lifetime
Breath of Life 
Pictures of the End
Disclosure   
 ...continued 
The Pen of Inspiration
Women at the Well
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons /Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings   
 ...continued

World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live  
 ...continued
The Pen of Inspiration
Faith Chapel
3ABN Radio Insight              
InVerse 
Table Talk  
 ...continued
It Is Written
3ABN Radio Variety         
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons/The Bible Unchained  
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
 ...continued
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay  
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Incomparable Jesus 
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Dynamics in the Science of Prayer      
Exalting His Word
Bible Answers
3ABN Radio Insight
Faith Chapel 
By My Spirit               
Anchors of Truth Replay  
 ...continued
Wonderfully Made
Endtime Insights/Abundant Living 
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons/Natural Remedies for Good Health  
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
Breath of Life
Pictures of the End

CDTSEPTEMBER SCHEDULE

Abbreviations and symbols: CDT = Central Daylight Time (UTC–6).  = Live program.  = New series.  = Repeat of live program. 
Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

New on 3ABN Radio this month

LISTEN
Mon 2:30 a.m.
Wed 6:00 p.m.
Thurs 6:30 a.m.

The media, the government, and even 
doctors are not telling us the whole truth 
about health care. Dr. James Marcum 
shows how your relationship with your 
Creator can bring you ultimate healing!

invest in your health today!



3ABN RADIO: SEPTEMBER (continued)

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

CDT

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

WEDNESDAY CDT THURSDAY

World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
3ABN Radio Variety  
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
His Words Are Life/100 Days of Prayer  
Lift Him Up
In Search of the Truth
Health for a Lifetime
Disclosure  
 ...continued 
Christian Concerns
Books of the Book
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons/Natural Remedies for Good Health   
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
More Abundant Life    
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay 
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
Health for a Lifetime
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live 
 ...continued
Melody From My Heart/3ABN Radio Emphasis on God 
In Search of the Truth
Discovery Mountain 
The Incomparable Jesus 
Anchors of Truth Replay 
 ...continued 
Ultimate Prescription   
The Carter Report  
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons /The Bible Unchained 
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
3ABN Radio Insight            
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Lift Him Up    

World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
Dynamics in the Science of Prayer
More Abundant Life
The Carter Report  
Your Favorites by Request
Pictures of the End
By My Spirit
Reaching Your Heart 
Faith Chapel
Ultimate Prescription   
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons /Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay  
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Issues and Answers
Genesis to Revelation Seminar         
His Words are Life/Natural Remedies for Good Health  
It Is Written
Table Talk
...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay  
 ...continued
More Abundant Life
Reaching Your Heart  
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons /Melody From My Heart 
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
 ...continued
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
It Is Written
Sabbath School Study Hour
 ...continued

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

FRIDAY CDT SATURDAY

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

CDT

World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
3ABN Today LIVE 
 ...continued
3ABN Today LIVE (continued)
 ...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
 ...continued 
Sabbath School Study Hour
 ...continued
Breath of Life 
Reaching Your Heart 
The Incomparable Jesus 
Salvation in Symbols and Signs      
Your Story Hour
Classic Radio Sermons /3ABN Radio Emphasis on God
3ABN Today
 ...continued
3ABN Radio Insight
Discovery Mountain 
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay 
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
3ABN Radio Family
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Women at the Well
The Pen of Inspiration
Endtime Insights/Abundant Living  
Lift Him Up 
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings    
...continued
Anchors of Truth Replay 
 ...continued
InVerse
Reaching Your Heart 
Your Story Hour (Sabbath Program)
Classic Radio Sermons /100 Days of Prayer        
3ABN Today
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Carter Report  
Bible Answers Live 
 ...continued

Disclosure  
 ...continued
3ABN Today
 ...continued
It Is Written
Classic Radio Sermons/The Bible Unchained 
The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings   
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
Pictures of the End
More Abundant Life
Your Story Hour
The Pen of Inspiration  
3ABN Today
 ...continued
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
 
Sabbath School Study Hour
 ...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
 ...continued
It Is Written
The Carter Report 
Disclosure   
 ...continued
Classic Radio Sermons/3ABN Radio Emphasis on God 
Reaching Your Heart
3ABN TV Worship Hour 
 ...continued
Bible Answers Live
 ...continued
Musical Meditations
 ...continued
World Wide Evangelism Group B 
 ...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Discovery Mountain    
3ABN Today
 ...continued
The Incomparable Jesus  
Pictures of the End 
Your Story Hour
Reaching Your Heart 
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
 ...continued 


