

SEPTEMBER SCHEDULE



NEW ON 3ABN RADIO THIS MONTH

The media, the government, and even doctors are not telling us the whole truth about health care. Dr. James Marcum shows how your relationship with your Creator can bring you ultimate healing!

INVEST IN YOUR HEALTH TODAY!

3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite, the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings, or listen online at **3abnradio.org**.

Abbreviations and symbols: CDT = Central Daylight Time (UTC-6). \bigcirc = Live program. \Rightarrow = New series. \bigcirc = Repeat of live program. Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

CDT	SUNDAY	CDT	MONDAY	CDT	TUESDAY
12:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	12:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B	12:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B
12:30	continued	12:30	continued	12:30	continued
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	continued	1:30	continued	1:30	continued
2:00	Books of the Book	2:00a	The Incomparable Jesus	2:00a	Bible Answers Live
2:30	Kids Time / Kids Time Praise	2:30	Ultimate Prescription 🚖	2:30	continued
3:00a	Disclosure	3:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour	3:00a	The Pen of Inspiration
3:30	continued	3:30	continued	3:30	Faith Chapel
4:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B	4:00a	Discovery Mountain	4:00a	3ABN Radio Insight
4:30	continued	4:30	Genesis to Revelation	4:30	InVerse
5:00a	Musical Meditations	5:00a	Dynamics in the Science of Prayer	5:00a	Table Talk
5:30	continued	5:30	Bible Answers	5:30	continued
6:00a	InVerse	6:00a	Faith Chapel	6:00a	It Is Written
6:30	The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health	6:30	The Carter Report	6:30	3ABN Radio Variety
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour
7:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/3ABN Radio Mental, Spiritual Health	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/The Bible Unchained
8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today LIVE
8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued
9:00a	Table Talk	9:00a	The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings	9:00a	continued
9:30	continued	9:30	continued	9:30	continued
10:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations
10:30	continued	10:30	continued	10:30	continued
11:00a 11:30	More Abundant Life	11:00a	Table Talk	11:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay
Noon	Pictures of the End	11:30	continued	11:30	continued
12:30	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	Noon 12:30	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon 12:30	The Bible in Living Sound The Incomparable Jesus
1:00p	Endtime Insights/Abundant Living	1:00p	Wonderfully Made World Wide Evangelism Group B	1:00p	World Wide Evangelism Group B
1:30	Anchors of Truth Replaycontinued	1:30	continued	1:30	continued
2:00p	It Is Written	2:00p	Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained	2:00p	Dynamics in the Science of Prayer
2:30	Reaching Your Heart	2:30	Books of the Book	2:30	Exalting His Word
3:00p	3ABN Today LIVE	3:00p	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	3:00p	Bible Answers
3:30	continued	3:30	Health for a Lifetime	3:30	3ABN Radio Insight
4:00p	continued	4:00p	Breath of Life	4:00p	Faith Chapel
4:30	continued	4:30	Pictures of the End	4:30	By My Spirit
5:00p	Musical Meditations	5:00p	Disclosure	5:00p	Anchors of Truth Replay
5:30	continued	5:30	continued	5:30	continued
6:00p	World Wide Evangelism Group B	6:00p	The Pen of Inspiration	6:00p	Wonderfully Made
6:30	continued	6:30	Women at the Well	6:30	Endtime Insights/Abundant Living 🖈
7:00p	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour
7:30	Discovery Mountain	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/Focus on Healthy Foods	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/Natural Remedies for Good Health
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued
9:00p	Bible Answers Live	9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	Musical Meditations
9:30	continued	9:30	continued	9:30	continued
10:00p	Your Story Hour	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound
10:30	Reaching Your Heart	10:30	InVerse	10:30	Salvation in Symbols and Signs
11:00p	3ABN Radio Variety 🚖	11:00p	The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings	11:00p	Breath of Life
11:30	The Pen of Inspiration	11:30	continued	11:30	Pictures of the End

3ABN RADIO: SEPTEMBER (continued)

CDT	WEDNESDAY	CDT	THURSDAY		CDT	FRIDAY		CDT	SATURDAY
12:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B	12:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B		12:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B		12:00a	Disclosure
12:30	continued	12:30	continued		12:30	continued		12:30	continued
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today		1:00	3ABN Today LIVE		1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	continued	1:30	continued		1:30	continued		1:30	continued
2:00a	3ABN Radio Variety 🖈	2:00a	Salvation in Symbols and Signs		2:00a	3ABN Today LIVE (continued)		2:00a	It Is Written
2:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	2:30	Dynamics in the Science of Prayer		2:30	continued		2:30	Classic Radio Sermons/The Bible Unchained
3:00a	His Words Are Life/100 Days of Prayer	3:00a	More Abundant Life		3:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour		3:00a	The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings
3:30	Lift Him Up	3:30	The Carter Report		3:30	continued		3:30	continued
4:00a	In Search of the Truth	4:00a	Your Favorites by Request		4:00a	Sabbath School Study Hour		4:00a	World Wide Evangelism Group B
4:30	Health for a Lifetime	4:30	Pictures of the End		4:30	continued		4:30	continued
5:00a	Disclosure	5:00a	By My Spirit		5:00a	Breath of Life		5:00a	Musical Meditations
5:30	continued	5:30	Reaching Your Heart		5:30	Reaching Your Heart		5:30	continued
6:00a	Christian Concerns	6:00a	Faith Chapel		6:00a	The Incomparable Jesus		6:00a	Pictures of the End
6:30	Books of the Book	6:30	Ultimate Prescription 🖈		6:30	Salvation in Symbols and Signs		6:30	More Abundant Life
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour		7:00a	Your Story Hour		7:00a	Your Story Hour
7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/Natural Remedies for Good Health	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/Focus on Healthy Foods	3	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/3ABN Radio Emphasis on Go	od	7:30	The Pen of Inspiration
8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today		8:00a	3ABN Today		8:00a	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued		8:30	continued		8:30	continued
9:00a	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	9:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents		9:00a	3ABN Radio Insight		9:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel
9:30	More Abundant Life	9:30	continued		9:30	Discovery Mountain		9:30	
10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations		10:00a	Musical Meditations		10:00a	Sabbath School Study Hour
10:30	continued	10:30	continued		10:30	continued		10:30	continued
11:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	11:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	3	11:00a	Anchors of Truth Replay	0	11:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	continued	11:30	continued		11:30	continued		11:30	continued
Noon	= = =	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound		Noon	The Bible in Living Sound		Noon	It Is Written
12:30	Health for a Lifetime	12:30	InVerse		12:30	3ABN Radio Family		12:30	The Carter Report
1:00p	World Wide Evangelism Group B	1:00p	World Wide Evangelism Group B		1:00p	World Wide Evangelism Group B		1:00p	Disclosure
1:30	continued	1:30	continued		1:30	continued		1:30	continued
2:00p	Bible Answers Live	2:00p	Issues and Answers		2:00p	Women at the Well		2:00p	Classic Radio Sermons/3ABN Radio Emphasis on God
2:30	continued	2:30	Genesis to Revelation Seminar		2:30	The Pen of Inspiration		2:30	Reaching Your Heart
3:00p	Melody From My Heart/3ABN Radio Emphasis on God	3:00p	His Words are Life/Natural Remedies for Good Health		3:00p	Endtime Insights/Abundant Living 🚖		3:00p	3ABN TV Worship Hour
3:30	In Search of the Truth	3:30	It Is Written		3:30	Lift Him Up		3:30	continued
4:00p	Discovery Mountain	4:00p	Table Talk		4:00p	The Best of 3ABN Camp Meetings		4:00p	Bible Answers Live
4:30	The Incomparable Jesus	4:30	continued		4:30	continued		4:30	continued
5:00p	Anchors of Truth Replay	5:00p	Anchors of Truth Replay	3	5:00p	Anchors of Truth Replay	0	5:00p	Musical Meditations
5:30	continued	5:30	continued		5:30	continued		5:30	continued
6:00p	Ultimate Prescription 🖈	6:00p	More Abundant Life		6:00p	InVerse		6:00p	World Wide Evangelism Group B
6:30	The Carter Report	6:30	Reaching Your Heart		6:30	Reaching Your Heart		6:30	continued
7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour		7:00p	Your Story Hour (Sabbath Program)		7:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/The Bible Unchained	7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/Melody From My Heart		7:30	Classic Radio Sermons/100 Days of Prayer		7:30	Discovery Mountain
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today LIVE	9	8:00p	3ABN Today		8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued		8:30	continued		8:30	continued
9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	continued		9:00p	Musical Meditations		9:00p	The Incomparable Jesus
9:30	continued	9:30	continued		9:30	continued		9:30	Pictures of the End
10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound		10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound		10:00p	Your Story Hour
10:30	3ABN Radio Insight	10:30	It Is Written		10:30	The Carter Report		10:30	Reaching Your Heart
11:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	11:00p	Sabbath School Study Hour		11:00p	Bible Answers Live	0	11:00p	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	Lift Him Up	11:30	continued		11:30	continued		11:30	continued